
2025秋

1R 2R 3R 3R 2R 1R

木村 まり子 （ アクロス戸田 ） 吉川 直美 （ フライデーナイツ ）

金子 和美 （ アクロス戸田 ） 前泊 美智子 （ Colors ）

荘 道代 （ ＳＣＲ ）
65 62

石川 めぐみ （ アクロス戸田 ）

小松 真里子 （ メリー ） 黒田 八重子 （ アクロス戸田 ）

臼井 真由美 （ グラスホッパー ）
60 65

庄司 倫子 （ ジェクサー ）

増田 亜季子 （ グラスホッパー ）
飯塚 沙織 （ アクロス戸田 ）

斎藤 亜弥 （ 戸田あんぐる ）
62 63

茅野 かおる （ リバーサイド ）

島田 美佳 （ バスターズ ） 前川 典子 （ メリー ）

高橋 江実子 （ Colors ）
62 61

池野 順子 （ ＳＣＲ ）

宮内 エミ （ Colors ） 菅原 英恵 （ ＳＣＲ ）

今津 みつえ （ ジェクサー ）
62 64

矢作 美幸 （ 戸田あんぐる ）

須田 明子 （ ジェクサー ） 斉藤 寿恵 （ メリー ）

若林 葉子 （ フライデーナイツ ）
65 61

佐藤 一美 （ アクロス戸田 ）

宮﨑 敦子 （ フライデーナイツ ） 小出 悠佳 （ アクロス戸田 ）

山本 文子 （ アクロス戸田 ）
64 61

井出 美紀 （ アクアベル ）

小暮 香代子 （ アクロス戸田 ）
A B

西田 みちえ （ アクアベル ）

山﨑 美貴子 （ 戸田あんぐる ）
65 64

田中 菜々 （ フライデーナイツ ）

佐藤 美幸 （ 戸田あんぐる ） 内田 淑美 （ フライデーナイツ ）

仲村 幸子 （ アクロス戸田 ）
60 61

米田 紗矢香 （ アクロス戸田 ）

丹野 淳子 （ Ｔ．Ｃ．Ｔ．Ｃ ） 小鷲 真衣 （ アクロス戸田 ）

高村  和子 （ ジェクサー ）
61 64

伊藤　美喜 （ トロッパ ）

丸山 礼子 （ ジェクサー ） 高橋 真由美 （ ミルキーウェイ ）

新藤 芳美 （ メリー ）
63 65

本多 聡子 （ ジェクサー ）

市島 明子 （ バスターズ ） 香川 恭子 （ トロッパ ）

五十嵐 浩美 （ ジェクサー ）
63 62

林 みのり （ Tennis Dog ）

馬篭 佳子 （ ＳＣＲ ） 三浦 康子 （ Tennis Dog ）

島田 真知子 （ フリー ）
64 65

冨永 奈緒子 （ ＮＵ ）

小坂井 しげり （ フリー ） 小川 なつえ （ アクロス戸田 ）

渡辺 真由美 （ フライデーナイツ ）
63 65

貫井 信子 （ ＳＣＲ ）

諏郷 歩美 （ フライデーナイツ ） 井上 理子 （ アクロス戸田 ）

小山 江美子 （ アクロス戸田 ）
61 65

鈴木 朋子 （ 戸田あんぐる ）

森川 由紀子 （ マスターズ ） 富森 里美 （ 戸田あんぐる ）

女子ダブルス予選

1

2

3

4

5

6

12

13

14

15

14

15

16

1

6

7

8

9

10

11

3

4

2

5

16

7

8

9

10

11

12

13


